VNIT Nagpur CSE Cutoff 2023 Round 4

Academic
Program Opening

Institute Name Quota Seat Type Gender Rank Closing Rank
Computer

Visvesvaraya |Science and

National Engineering

Institute of (4 Years,

Technology, |Bachelor of Gender-

Nagpur Technology) |HS OPEN Neutral 2013 6593
Computer

Visvesvaraya |Science and

National Engineering Female-only

Institute of (4 Years, (including

Technology, |Bachelor of Supernumera

Nagpur Technology) |HS OPEN ry) 5401 8896
Computer

Visvesvaraya |Science and

National Engineering

Institute of (4 Years,

Technology, |Bachelor of Gender-

Nagpur Technology) |HS OPEN (PwD) [Neutral 248 248
Computer

Visvesvaraya |Science and

National Engineering

Institute of  [(4 Years,

Technology, |Bachelor of Gender-

Nagpur Technology) |HS EWS Neutral 898 1449




Visvesvaraya
National
Institute of
Technology,
Nagpur

Visvesvaraya
National
Institute of
Technology,
Nagpur

Visvesvaraya
National
Institute of
Technology,
Nagpur

Visvesvaraya
National
Institute of
Technology,
Nagpur

Visvesvaraya
National
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Technology,
Nagpur

Computer
Science and
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering
(4 Years,
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Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering
(4 Years,
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Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering
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Technology)
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HS
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Female-only
(including
Supernumera

ry)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumera

ry)

Gender-
Neutral

2265

61

1824

4102

140

2265

61

2702

4995

140




Visvesvaraya
National
Institute of
Technology,
Nagpur

Visvesvaraya
National
Institute of
Technology,
Nagpur

Visvesvaraya
National
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Technology,
Nagpur
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Technology,
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Engineering
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Bachelor of
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Engineering
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Gender-
Neutral
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(including
Supernumera

ry)

Gender-
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Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumera

ry)

445

1218

33

837

1703

1418

1218

33

1186

1703




Visvesvaraya
National
Institute of
Technology,
Nagpur

Visvesvaraya
National
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Technology,
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Visvesvaraya
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Technology,
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Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
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Science and
Engineering
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Engineering
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Bachelor of
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Engineering
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Bachelor of
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ry)
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Female-only
(including
Supernumera

ry)

4920

7623

110

891

1335

6433

9634

110

963

1335
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Female-only
(including
Supernumera

ry)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumera

ry)

1528

2644

76

965

2109
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76

1048

2214
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262

584

365

584




