VNIT Nagpur CSE Cutoff 2023 Round 4							
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank	
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	2013	6593	
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	5401	8896	
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	248	248	
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	898	1449	

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	2265	2265
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	61	61
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender- Neutral	1824	2702
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	4102	4995
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL (PWD)	Gender- Neutral	140	140

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	445	1418
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	1218	1218
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	33	33
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	837	1186
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	1703	1703

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	4920	6433
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	7623	9634
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	110	110
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender- Neutral	891	963
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	1335	1335

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender- Neutral	1528	2152
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	2644	3489
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	76	76
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	965	1048
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	2109	2214

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender- Neutral	262	365
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	584	584